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Private Conveyance Inspection Companies 

 
 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC 

Chris Hartmann 

314 390 5810 

chartmann@atis.com 
www.ATIS.com 

 

Elevator Inspection Service Wisconsin LLC 

Angela Kramski 

Office # 630-581-0114 

Angela.Kramski@elevator-inspection.com 

www.elevator-inspection.com 

 

NEIS (National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc.) - A Bureau Veritas Company 

Mimi Ziemann - District Manager 

p: 262-560-6220, toll free: 866-845-2942, f: 262-560-0710 
mimi.ziemann@us.bureauveritas.com 

www.us.bureauveritas.com 

 

Performance Elevator Consulting, LLC 

Paul S. Rosenberg - President and Principal Consultant 

c: 262-853-1054, v: 262-242-3077 

PaulR@PEC-wi.com 

www.PEC-wi.com 

 

VDA (Van Deusen & Associates) 

Jill Schmidt 

t: 331-888-3063 f: 856-354-8573 c: 630-391-0481 
jschmidt@vdassoc.com 

www.vdassoc.com 

 

WEI (Wisconsin Elevator Inspection Inc.) 

Carla Barnes 

p: 262-567-4400 f: 262-567-4411 

2carla@att.net 

www.wi-elev.com 
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